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For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 15 
or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

FANTASTIC HOME!
 1594 sq. ft. Pegasus Built 2 Storey 
in Laredo, 4 Bedrooms, Open floor 

plan, Fully finished, soft close maple 
cabinets, 9 foot ceilings. 

$485,000 MLS CA0142908

140 Lindman Avenue, 
Red Deer
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Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca or call me at (403) 872-4505

$244,900

7359 59 AVENUE
Great home at an affordable 

price! Glendale
MLS#CA0146595

Now only $679,900!

19 VOISIN CLOSE
Listed below replacement 

cost!  1565 sq. ft. Executive 
Bungalow - loaded to the “nines” 
including triple, heated garage!  

MLS#CA0142825  Priced to sell! 
$459,900

125 DUNCAN CRES.
Stunning 2 storey! 4 beds, 4 
baths, too many upgrades to 

list!  MLS#CA0145569

Only $274,900!

4233 40A AVENUE 
1000 sq. Ft 5 beds, 2 baths, 

det. garage, RV pad, lots of renos, 
big fenced yard. 
MLS CA0145945

A steal at $259,900!

5830 59A STREET
6 beds, 3 baths many upgrades 

on the main level of this 1280 sq. 
ft. bungalow.  2 Non-comforming 

suites. MLS# CA0142557 

NEW

PRICE

INCREDIBLE 

VALUE!OVER 2300 

SQ. FT.!NEW LOW

PRICE!GRANDVIEW 

BEAUTY!

REDUCED!

$49,900 Each!

2 RECREATIONAL LOTS 
AT PINE LAKE

41 and 45 at Whispering Pines 
in Phase 2 - at the Golf Course 

near the lake! 

1) Open House Sat. 1-3 at 4233 40A Ave 

2) You have the wrong picture for 4233 40A Ave - please replace with the attached photo

Thank you,

Gerald

OPEN HOUSE SAT SEPT 1, 1-3 PM

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
View our complete listings at

www.yourhouseyourhome.com

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900

Located on a quiet close 
in Morrisroe.3 bdrm 

Townhouse, 2 Storey, Newer 
furnace and Hot water tank

Great Revenue
Property

NO CONDO

FEES

Spacious Bi-level with
 Double Attached Garage. 

4 bdrms, 2 baths, 
Lots of storage.

Large Yard &
 RV Parking

DEER PARK 

LOCATION

Eastview Estates. 4 Bdrms, 
3 Bths, Private Basement 

Entry. Double garage.

Fully Finished 
Bungalow

LOCATION, 

LOCATION

All new Plumbing & 
Electrical. 4 Bdrms, 2 Bths, 
Single detached garage.  

Totally Renovated 
Bungalow

EASTVIEW 

ESTATES!

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, granite 
counters, air conditioning, 

wet bar, ensuite and so 
much more!

Pegasus
 Beauty!

TRIPLE CAR 

GARAGE!

Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE THE RIGHT MOVE

65 ABEL 
CLOSE, 

RED DEER

1201 SQ FT, 2 STOREY 
TOWNHOUSE, 3 BDR, 2 BATHS

$257,900OPEN HOUSE: SUN, SEPT. 2, 1-3 PM
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If you’re looking for a way to enhance the look of your 
kitchen, bathroom or laundry room, try putting in a 
ceramic tile backsplash. Here are five steps to follow.

1. Prepare the surface
If you’re installing the tiles in your bathroom or 
laundry room, make sure the wall you use is covered 
in water-resistant gypsum. This will provide the best 
protection against moisture and mould. Furthermore, 
the surface must be smooth, clean and dry. If the wall 
is painted, sand it gently.

2. Draw guide lines
Draw a vertical line across the middle of the surface 
you want to cover. Then, place a tile spacer at the 
edge of your backsplash (at counter level, for 
example). This will indicate where you should place 
your first row of tiles. Using a level and a pencil, draw 
a horizontal line to mark the placement. 

3. Place the tiles
Starting at the middle of the bottom row, use a trowel 

to spread ceramic tile adhesive on a small part of the 
wall. Place the tiles by lightly pressing on each one, 
referring back to the horizontal line you drew to make 
sure they’re level. Place a tile spacer between each 
tile and repeat until the surface is entirely covered. Let 
dry for 24 hours.

4. Apply grout
Remove the tile spacers and wipe your ceramic tiles 
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